Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue Payments for Period

Body Name

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

Date

08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023

Document Number

2987

2856

2899

2913

2959

2977

2919
HWFRS 001/23
2955
2100534250
19979
1033772
3212653
1348216492
HI3088798
HI3089537
AAMV248174
AAMV248199
33768

33793
HI3088799
U006075
7460619
0000043664
0000040164
14927
9066819069
1109590508
S123000828
S123001114
106804
86846
1000002289
6903780
A001-SIN-00157364
27696
AFSASC2023-06
1345099088
1346453977
6901931
37877

37873
1348620218
RSP/HWFS25
3212516
0063553
A3534
PI00154612
A3500/2
S1-2079
WYPF PD 11
236094
1033681
3072109091
1085756
104310
23011405
AAMV247779
84448

8646

104279
148731
79804
23-1387
23-1393
79925
148759

Amountl Supplier Name

-420.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-78.00
-90.00
-2,385.00

-41.65
-35.52
-2,118.00
-180.00
-38.26
-2,062.80
-475.00
-1,856.26
-1,567.10
-4,680.00
-145.00
-2.97
-29.99
-337.50
-118.80
-236.00
-39.99
-1,391.60
-177.24
-7,776.00
-2,781.60
-1,392.00
-2,607.35
-646.92
-126,188.84
-55.74
-74.26
-2,394.22
-37.00
-42.10
-23,800.00
-21.02
-1,140.00
-15,120.00
-47.98
-3,299.34
-240.00
-72.00
-108.00
-240.00
-299.99

GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
Say So Ltd

GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

John Panes Regal Garage

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Screwfix Direct

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental
Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental
Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M
Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M

Emergency One UK Ltd
Emergency One UK Ltd

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental

Technology One (UK) Limited
TSOHOST

Worcestershire Medal Service Ltd
Worcestershire Medal Service Ltd
Logmoor Ltd

Royal Mail

Royal Mail

Solon Security

Solon Security

Hereford Auto Electrical Services
Delta Fire Ltd

Vodafone Limited

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
Fireblitz Extinguisher LTD

AFSA (Asian Fire Service Association)
Screwfix Direct

Screwfix Direct

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
Pressure Washer Sales and Services
Pressure Washer Sales and Services
Screwfix Direct

RASP Media Ltd

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Curtins Consulting Ltd

Ground Investigation Specialists Ltd
Safety Kleen UK LTD

Ground Investigation Specialists Ltd
Trans2 Performance

West Yorkshire Pension Fund

Hi-Tec Europe Limited

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
BOC Ltd

Malvern Motor Services Ltd

Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD

Moditech Rescue Solutions B.V.

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M

Spa Gas Ltd.

Performance Monitoring Systems Ltd (Redkite)
Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD

Paperstation LTD

Blackpole Recycling Ltd

XACT Consultancy & Training

XACT Consultancy & Training

Blackpole Recycling Ltd

Paperstation LTD

Supplier ID

12505
12505
12505
12505
12505
12505
12505
12638
12505
10307
12179
11395
10944
10526
12282
12282
12454
12454
10203
10203
12282
10705
11937
10903
10903
12558
10506
10506
11601
11601
11996
12015
12115
12246
10438
12120
11116
10526
10526
12246
12225
12225
10526
12351
10944
12583
11560
10521
11560
12360
12213
10290
11395
10050
11418
12164
12356
12454
10550
10448
12164
12055
11829
11793
11793
11829
12055

12

VAT number

389734043
389734043
389734043
389734043
389734043
389734043
389734043
287510485
389734043
746075129
274689800
974896150
974896150
232555575
334331879
334331879
174908338
174908338
499048396
499048396
334331879
878498246
182147021
551405274
551405274
295873302
243170002
243170002
656049522
656049522
700898430
571552636
569953277
354259936
708876591
924703530

232555575
232555575
354259936
487866765
487866765
232555575

974896150
163436272
754464317
720544561
754464317
207481222
180808262
252115052
974896150
226556555
753965882
253550570
NL811151621B01
174908338
704934829
545100091
253550570
783648581
770287908
855457004
855457004
770287908
783648581

Department Name

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Human Resources and Development
Facilities & Property
Telecommunications
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet
Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Principal Managers

Principal Managers

Facilities & Property
Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Prevention

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Telecommunications

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Prevention

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Transport Fleet

Facilities & Property

Human Resources and Development
Finance

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Information Strategy
Transport Fleet

Facilities & Property
Information Strategy
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Facilities & Property

Training

Training

Facilities & Property
Equipment Support & Supplies

Expense Description

increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
increase to cover additional works
Yearly subscription for reporting system
increase to cover additional works
Samsung Galaxy Tab A8

BLANKET ORDER 2022/23

2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
LEATHER FIREFIGHTER LACEUP BOOT
DeWalt Riverton Body Warmer

(A2) SMALL VAN HIRE

HIRE OF SMALL VAN (A2)

NPA249N 12v Battery

NPA249N 12V BATTERY

Locker runner

Shoot Bolt

VAN HIRE FOR NEW PEO

Software support

Shared Hardware Firewall

3 court mounted medals

4 medals court mounted

New Build Cost - Broadway Station
Response Services

Response Services

Blanking Letter Plate Satin

Blanking Letter Plate Satin

LED MARKER LAMP (SCANIA DOOR)
Delta C.A.F Nozzle

Managed Firewall Service for ESN
Financial Accountant

2022/23 - STATIONERY

CO7B-10YW WiFi CO

one place on conference

Insulating Tape Red 33m x 19mm (4912V)
"Health & Safety Law" Poster 600 x 420mm
Financial Accountant

PRESSURE WASHER REPAIRS 2022/23
WASHER SERVICE - ROSS ON WYE
Titan Hose Reel 25m

Counselling Sessions - 2022/2023
GEN397

RIBA Stage 2

Ground Investigation Report

Drum Collection

2no. boreholes (front/rear) required
Travel, hotel & mileage

WYPF Top up of pension fund
Magnum Duty Lite Composite Toe
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
2022/23 BLANKET ORDER

MOT'S FOR APR 2022 - MAR 2023
BLANKET ORDER 22/23 -

Crash Recovery System RDW Edition
Horn

Extra for upgrade to 22KW

Redkite Tracker Annual Renewal
BLANKET ORDER 22/23 -

Wahoo TICKR Gen 2 Heart Rate Monitor
Blanket order

Registration Fee Level 4 Diploma in Fire
Registration Fee

Blanket order

139621



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023

0000044037
14998
8025381
10758090
1023524
1023512
INV-7119.
3166766
SINV082305
70130640
500544
1069797
1-1105
8025366
2068

SI-2102
64744

64745

22562

22564
N18150
SIN398348
1035682
LAC/88106269/1
180878
E2016708741
8058580
AAMV248956
INV-13160
3072109092
3072109093
1012818984
1012817308
142225
030715
70130672
484P173435
10580

15005
1012819557
8025383
2023-488
148797
2061414
1270827
0000364363
3751787
29101645
29101632
9064399297552590
33754
70130740
148835
0000943593
10699
INV-0428
0000364037
8072075886
AFSASC2023-05
0000364036
97517
23-1420
SIN131192
91542368
0000364038
0000364041
AAMC211248
23021300028
INV-56569-M1T7L4
3878178
SINV082404
1352161842

-29.14
-1,707.20
-1,230.84
-180.30
354.00
354.00
-36,786.00
-354.00
-66.41
-230.27
-21.60
-240.00
-45.40
-390.31
-5,925.00
-2,599.20
-6,885.00
-104.76
-302.40
-403.20
-334.73
-56.40
-14,383.77
-8,622.00
-78.02
-22,616.45
-747.54
-8.12
-19,689.60
-118.14
-38.04
-1,360.88
-478.56
-1,328.59
-8,693.50
-2,392.50
-508.46
-312.00
-4,906.67
-885.62
-46,812.00
-120.00
-48.59
-144.42
-14.18
-5,163.16
-150.74
-295.99
-19.08
-45.04
-2,321.88
-319.80
-25.55
-141.48
-2,102.98
-1,406.00
-5,163.16
-200.98
-435.00
-5,163.16
-54.00
-96.00
-168.00
-47.71
-5,163.16
-5,163.16
2052
-8,400.00
-130.00
-69.17
-32.93
-24.99

Worcestershire Medal Service Ltd
Integral Communications

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Creed Wholesale Catering Supplies
Chartered Institute of Public Finance
Chartered Institute of Public Finance
Ebsford Environmental Limited
Chartered Institute of Public Finance
Woodway Engineering

Keltruck Ltd

Qualsafe LTD

Precision Units (Dorset) Ltd

My Home Pet Vet

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Revolution Air Services Ltd

Trans2 Performance

Talent International

Talent International

Security Patrol Services

Security Patrol Services

Whale Tankers

WA Products t/a Scenesafe

Severn Trent Water

Freeths LLP

Uvex (UK) Ltd

Allstar Business Solutions Ltd
Angus Fire

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M

Ben Coomber Ltd, trading as The BTN Academy
BOC Ltd

BOC Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Clearaway Ltd

Heales Medical

Keltruck Ltd

Pertemps Recruitment Partnership

P.A. Luther ~ t/a GreenWood Timber
Integral Communications

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Emergency Planning Society
Paperstation LTD

Giffard Newton & Sons Ltd

J & A (International) Limited

Hall's Electrical Ltd

EP Barrus Ltd

Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)
Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)
Halfords

Emergency One UK Ltd

Keltruck Ltd

Paperstation LTD

Comms Express Ltd

Gloucester compressed air specialists Ltd
British Animal Rescue & Trauma Care Association
Hall's Electrical Ltd

Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire
AFSA (Asian Fire Service Association)
Hall's Electrical Ltd

John Price Printers

XACT Consultancy & Training

Chamber Of Commerce H & W
Herefordshire Council

Hall's Electrical Ltd

Hall's Electrical Ltd

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M

Automatic Data Processing Limited formerly Vizual
The BCI Forum Ltd

TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd
Woodway Engineering

Screwfix Direct

10903
10311
11395
10158
10127
10127
12608
10127
10646
10338
12190
10461
12630
11395
12102
12360
12620
12620
10527
10527
11210
12074
20003
20003
10614
10035
10027
12454
12637
10050
10050
10278
10278
10119
12477
10338
10451
11720
10311
10278
11395
10882
12055
12010
12511
11878
10745
10216
10216
11274
10203
10338
12055
11702
12305
12106
11878
10394
11116
11878
11976
11793
10118
11476
11878
11878
12454
11113
12419
10596
10646
10526

551405274
580485619
974896150
274502074
627390725
627390725
119091325
627390725
273138854
547693401
763949185
185591036
420693116
974896150
115064156
207481222
176415692
176415692
687315406
687315406
849745079
888725653

458915407
747880191
161360044
174908338
176662083
226556555
226556555
773695871
773695871
166027416
264349194
547693401
585180031
135587351
580485619
773695871
974896150

783648581
760857211
351990440
303294388
226662558
349325246
349325246
797077669
499048396
547693401
783648581
787391279
793855373
252316235
303294388
555032463

303294388
614378146
855457004
885086875
701204013
303294388
303294388
174908338
584 68 7774
GB627390725
354715057
273138854
232555575

Principal Managers
Telecommunications

Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Principal Managers

Principal Managers

Facilities & Property

Principal Managers

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
USAR

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Training

USAR

USAR

Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Facilities & Property

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Training

Information Strategy

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies

Ops Policy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Transport Fleet

Training

Transport Fleet

Information Strategy

Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Media and Communications

Training

Training

Facilities & Property

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Information Strategy

Ops Policy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies

3 x Court Style Mount

Quarterly telephone maintenance
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Blanket Order

full credit of inv 3166708

credit Inv 3166766 in full

JNK removal at New Redditch Hub
Accounts Closedown Workshop 25.01.2023
SCENE/BLUE LIGHT BULBS

2420970

HWFRS L3 FREC Bridging Course
Guide Line Tally-B

Vets fees

2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
ANNUAL SERVICE GTESTING

T2 Partnership Agreement

Project Manager

Project Manager

2 Nightly Patrols Malvern

Kiddy Extra patrol costs

136250 - Valve plug - VX60AHU

Short Crime/accident photo numbers 1-20
S185 Agreement App Fee Middlehouse Ln
SDLT and HM land reg fees Middlehouse Lane
Frames

2022/23 FUEL CARD PURCHASES
FUEL CAP LPP

Oil Filter

Digital Foundation Academy Nutrition
BLANKET ORDER

BLANKET ORDER

Comms Officer

Finance Assistant

Broadway 30 weekly

OH Services

BATTERY 629 180amp

Van driver

Blanket Order

Annual maintenance contract for

HR Admin

2022/23 - PPE CONTRACT

Annual Membership

Whitener Sachet

Non Safety Officer Shoes

Name Badge

Install service parts to agreed blue
WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT 25/30HP OBM
BLANKET ORDER TYRES 2022/23
BLANKET ORDER TYRES 2022/23
RESPONSE VEHICLE CARD

IFN29 IFM Gen3 Controller

DOOR HINGE COVER N/S (SCANIA)
24 Part Desk Expander A4

PatchSee Cat5e RJ45 ethernet cables
SERVICE W/SHOPS & STATION

AR3 Course

Install service parts to agreed blue
Photocopier Usage - April 22 to March 23
AFSA Conference

Install service parts to agreed blue
x500 A5 2pp On-Call Leaflet

Fire Engineering Design Level 4
Intermediate Excel Course

Waste Collection - Kington

Install service parts to agreed blue
Install service parts to agreed blue
credit inv aamv247476

HR.Net Annual Renewal

CBCI Annual Membership Subscription
COURIER SERVICES 2022/23
VX080OCH - 9UCAPB End Cap Blue
HILKA PRO-CRAFT COIL SPRING COMPRESSOR



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
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1352161850
RCS1014223
575569
575568
501986
33254
33255
38002
104365
37928
41649
BU-02-23-G1227
484P173837
148921
6906396
0000364039
802673141
194022
0000364040
8025386
0000048620
211912
103453395
575565
1031597
13001N913
17148809
433722
1270

97603
9983269862
2023019
IN00013604
1038649
INV-2462
41590774
502339
$100022648
220952
S1-00023823
GFT395
1012832526
38502
1012831296
38501
10345681
195282
80036
8072085657
INV 00-033087
INV-2463
10592
00017858
3166805
RMC/HW4-22
2210358899
62111
007046444
2023023
INV-0732
8025388
484P174745
484P174300
6908061
314347
0000016694
23000540
MO000118663
17144391
S1-00023794
80815975
2856

-44.99
-9.60
-22.19
-1,387.46
-21.60
-184.00
-184.00
-147.60
-76.39
-390.94
-570.00
-3,112.51
-508.46
-44.14
-2,531.26
-5,163.16
-320.57
-1,700.40
-5,163.16
-438.38
-605.14
-382.20
-475.20
-174.97
-10.60
-1,268.40
-926.36
-3,528.00
-1,200.00
-50.40
-621.65
-1,250.00
-301.02
-116.02
-4,440.00
-62.70
-367.20
-65.99
-1,620.84
-22.79
-2,592.00
-478.56
-648.00
-1,360.88
-534.00
-11,485.80
1,700.40
-240.00
-665.00
-2,640.00
-2,550.00
-312.00
31.30
-354.00
-800.00
-131.39
-11,936.70
-1,364.74
-1,250.00
-1,800.00
-73.81
-462.24
-416.02
-2,531.26
-59.94
-73.48
-88.70
-5,884.80
-1,525.26
-86.49
-1,331.52
184.00

Screwfix Direct

Truckstop-Hawkes

Terberg DTS UK Ltd

Terberg DTS UK Ltd

Qualsafe LTD

Emergency One UK Ltd

Emergency One UK Ltd

Pressure Washer Sales and Services
Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD

Pressure Washer Sales and Services
Omser (Scotland) Limited

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Pertemps Recruitment Partnership
Paperstation LTD

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
Hall's Electrical Ltd

Quadient UK Limited (formerly Neopost)
Oxford Safety Supplies Ltd

Hall's Electrical Ltd

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Supply Plus Ltd

Quickskip Hereford Ltd

Vodafone Corporate Limited

Terberg DTS UK Ltd

Bristol Care Limited

National Windscreens T/A Mobile Windscreens Ltd
Manx Telecom Ltd

Vimpex Ltd

Artash Counselling & Psychotherapy
John Price Printers

Mitchell Diesel Ltd

Veena Allison Employment Law Consultancy Ltd
Byotrol plc

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Tactical Hazmat Ltd

Baylis Vauxhall

Qualsafe LTD

Core Hygiene Limited

CMT Flexibles Ltd

Core Hygiene Limited

Gary Thomas

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wye Valley Metals
Hays Specialist Recruitment

Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wye Valley Metals
Warwickshire County Council

Oxford Safety Supplies Ltd

Blackpole Recycling Ltd

Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire
Tech Trucks UK Ltd

Tactical Hazmat Ltd

P.A. Luther ~ t/a GreenWood Timber
The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
Chartered Institute of Public Finance
Robins Meadow Consultancy Ltd

RS Components Ltd

Sure24 Ltd

Zodiac Milpro UK Limited

Veena Allison Employment Law Consultancy Ltd
K Lamb Associates

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Pertemps Recruitment Partnership
Pertemps Recruitment Partnership
Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
Integral Communications

Jafco Tools Ltd.

Godiva Ltd

Midland Communications Co Ltd

Manx Telecom Ltd

Core Hygiene Limited

PageOne Communications Ltd
Emergency One UK Ltd

10526
10603
11836
11836
12190
10203
10203
12225
12164
12225
12087
10944
10451
12055
12246
11878
10411
12261
11878
11395
11186
10480
10618
11836
12009
10398
10376
11244
12449
11976
10396
11359
10384
11395
11867
11353
12190
11934
11762
11934
11575
10278
12299
10278
12299
10625
12261
11829
10394
11176
11867
11720
10438
10127
11420
10484
12162
10049
11359
12625
11395
10451
10451
12246
10311
10322
10273
11336
10376
11934
10713
10203

232555575
416906644
708304259
708304259
763949185
499048396
499048396
487866765
253550570
487866765
290456645
974896150
585180031
783648581
354259936
303294388
597265489
349822076
303294388
974896150
102483940
808167130
569953277
708304259
974896150
303151713
003291912
45093533

614378146
118289160

292732582
974896150
163589868
618417340
763949185
829006142
643034174
829006142
262329803
773695871
682541132
773695871
682541132
272426659
349822076
770287908
555032463
846358986
163589868
135587351
708876591
627390725

243164091
827438214
154502237

240067540
974896150
585180031
585180031
354259936
580485619
361858626
200462227
286160841
003291912
829006142
731512468
499048396

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Prevention

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Facilities & Property
Telecommunications

Equipment Support & Supplies
USAR

Transport Fleet

Telecommunications

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Media and Communications
Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Transport Fleet

Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Human Resources and Development
Training

Human Resources and Development
Training

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Information Strategy

Training

Training

Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Principal Managers

Training

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Telecommunications

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Equipment Support & Supplies
Telecommunications

Transport Fleet

377HT

Monkey Bolt

190.580.961

151.000.019

HWFRS L3 Bridging Course Qualification
VTronix Rear Speaker

VTronix Rear Speaker

WASHER SERVICE - HEREFORD
BLANKET ORDER 22/23 -

PRESSURE WASHER REPAIRS 2022/23
Printer service annual renewal

2022/23 - STATIONWEAR

Van driver

Snopake 24 Part Desk Expander A4
Financial Accountant

Install service parts to agreed blue
Postage Re:Credit

HAZMAT ADVISOR Insert Rear

Install service parts to agreed blue
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
22mm Hose reel upgrade kits LH
Bromyard Waste collection Service
Mobile phone rental

Battery Connector

BLANKET ORDER

KP72UVZ - NEW WINDSCREEN
Roaming mobiles - rental

PORTABLE SMOKE BLOCKER RSS F 70
Staff Counselling

200x A4 1pp FF Taster Posters
RETARDER SOLENOID

Employment Law Consultancy
Chemgene Wipes Tub 100

2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
HMI Course & Accommodation/Meals
39147042 Parking Sensor Loom.
Qualsafe Level 3 Award in FREC

6FT HEAVY DUTY 1.8 METER FOLDING TABLE
0715414

Portable 9 Inch Oscillating Desk Fan
Ladder Bracket

Finance Assistant

Blanket Order

Comms Officer

Blanket Order

Payroll Contract 2022-23

refund of goods

Replacement Skip

Photocopier Usage - April 22 to March 23
Call Out Charge

Hazardous Materials Instructor Course
Blanket Order

refund item 297498

Accounts Closedown Workshop 08.02.2023
Consultancy Works

Pump Bay Speaker

CCTV KIT INSTALL AS PER QUOTATIONS
FLEXIBLE FUEL BAG

Employment Law Consultancy

Creation of ICL2 Scenario in XVR
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Van driver

Van driver

Financial Accountant

PSTN rental for use with FTTC broadband
Broom Head

Exhaust Gasket 57874

Annual maintenance contract

Fire Control and MDT services
Enveloped Tea Bag

Fire Control Connect/SOAP OVHWF1
credit inv 33250



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 17262223 -474.00 Vodafone 10075 569953277 Telecommunications High speed fallback broadband -Droitwich

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 UK10/032023/7267 -1,833.60 Vodafone Limited 12115 569953277 Telecommunications PSN DNSP Monthly Rental

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 1039124 -116.68 Bristol Uniform Managed Services 11395 974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies 2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 1010000017258 -1,125.36 Johnsons Apparelmaster 10331 482974107 Equipment Support & Supplies BLANKET ORDER FOR 2022/23
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 HI3093129 -154.06 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental 12282 334331879 Transport Fleet SMALL VEHICLE HIRE - REF 8511092
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 8072043116 -773.24 Sharp Business Systems UK Plc formerly Midshire 10394 555032463 Information Strategy Photocopier Usage - April 22 to March 23
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 7055 -73.00 Norman Long Printers Ltd 12579 377114450 Prevention Flooding Leaflet Printing

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 16/03/2023 7055CR 73.00 Norman Long Printers Ltd 12579 377114450 Prevention cancel inv 7055

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 S01061945 -15,808.03 CBRE Managed Services Limited 12536 853936883 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 91542367 -95.42 Herefordshire Council 11476 701204013 Facilities & Property Waste collection & disposal charge
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 216705 -421.50 Abraxas Catering Equipment Ltd 11840 919781284 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 S01061878 -10,460.48 CBRE Managed Services Limited 12536 853936883 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19227 -255.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-18972 -255.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-18973 -393.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-18953 -1,980.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19193 -255.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-18030 -540.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-18997 -839.40 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19080 -645.60 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19084 -739.20 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19226 -306.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19085 -739.20 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19002 -357.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19068 -306.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19228 -637.20 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19277 -306.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19278 -306.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 INV-19279 -306.00 CVL Systems Ltd 11296 946506015 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 87496 -2,205.20 Hydraclean Limited 12564 294888582 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 01022023-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 6055 -780.00 Lodgefield Security Solutions Ltd 12547 242309139 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 2069 -14,215.20 Heartlands Facilities Management LTD t/a Cleanse 12459 275425490 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 17/03/2023 232464 -13,545.10 Solo Services Group Ltd 12431 540872836 Facilities & Property Payment certificate 010223-280223
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 20/03/2023 3166799 -354.00 Chartered Institute of Public Finance 10127 627390725 Finance Accounts Closedown Workshop 07.02.2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 20/03/2023 3166810 -354.00 Chartered Institute of Public Finance 10127 627390725 Finance Accounts Closedown Workshop 09.02.2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 21/03/2023 12 -215.00 Smithy's Cafe 12570 Training Lunch Boxes

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 180907 -78.62 Uvex (UK) Ltd 10614 458915407 Human Resources and Development  Lens and fees

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 180977 -78.62 Uvex (UK) Ltd 10614 458915407 Human Resources and Development  Lens and fees

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 0940000019-147 -7,265.98 Airwave Solutions Ltd 11328 904440552 Telecommunications SANC SANE SANJ

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 30254 -5,730.00 Arkinstall Limited 10659 106861028 Facilities & Property Kit bag storage system

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 38500 -1,284.00 Avalon Metals Ltd T/A Wye Valley Metals 12299 682541132 Training Blanket Order

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 528 -780.00 Beyond Driving 12330 989918722 Training ROSPA Professional 4x4 and ATV Refresher
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 373005 -63.68 Bikold Hotel & Catering Supplies 10062 137393847 Training Blanket Order

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 70768 -22.87 Calibration Engineering Services Ltd 11492 807221753 Equipment Support & Supplies CALIBRATION TORQUE WRENCH 3/4" OR 1"
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 70770 -94.31 Calibration Engineering Services Ltd 11492 807221753 Equipment Support & Supplies CALIBRATION TORQUE WRENCH 3/4" OR 1"
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 2280205420 66.82 RS Components Ltd 10484 243164091 Equipment Support & Supplies re inv 2210165371

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 70769 -240.72 Calibration Engineering Services Ltd 11492 807221753 Equipment Support & Supplies CALIBRATION AIR LINE GAUGE
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 33856 -372.19 Emergency One UK Ltd 10203 499048396 Transport Fleet JAKO4 OSR Wing Panel

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 202300000125 -604.84 Griffiths Garage (W & CA Giriffiths Ltd) 12030 831527343 Transport Fleet FUEL PURCHASES 22/23 - FJ68FLK & KV68J
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 1085946 -37.00 Malvern Motor Services Ltd 11418 753965882 Transport Fleet MOT'S FOR APR 2022 - MAR 2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 11389 -120.00 Meadowfields Ground Maintenance Ltd 12433 785749953 Facilities & Property Ad-hoc Ground Maintenance

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 38013 -2.58 Pressure Washer Sales and Services 12225 487866765 Equipment Support & Supplies 5.034-236.0

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 23352 -805.20 Ruth Lee 10513 618618915 Training 1 x 55kg Casualty Evacuation Manikin
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 INV-12399L.G -180.00 Solutions by Jigsaw Ltd 12551 315364321 Facilities & Property Delivery

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 84552 -1,282.73 Spa Gas Ltd. 10550 704934829 Facilities & Property Blanket order for Spa Gas

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 827932 -15,984.00 The Fire Service College 10233 618184140 Training OSBAI Course

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 22563 -302.40 Security Patrol Services 10527 687315406 Facilities & Property 2 Nightly Patrols Malvern

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 12. -215.00 Smithy's Cafe 12570 Training lunch boxes for 6 trainee for 5days
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 22872 -1,440.00 Dotted Eyes Ltd T/A Miso 10182 551428257 Protection 1-2-1 Mentoring for (Maplinfo)

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 6909535 -2,531.26 Michael Page International Recruitment Limited 12246 354259936 Human Resources and Development  Financial Accountant

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 CFA4037 -17,126.70 Shropshire & Wrekin Fire & Rescue Authority 10536 162347472 Protection Share of Commercial Fire Risk Data
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 HI3094890 -172.70 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental 12282 334331879 Transport Fleet (A2) SMALL VAN HIRE

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 IN035880 -19,032.00 Airbus Defence and Space 10302 582537322 Information Strategy CMS and Hydra Annual Renewal
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 HI3095652 -172.70 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental 12282 334331879 Transport Fleet HIRE OF SMALL VAN (A2)

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 WOR-10042 -2,646.00 Worcester Racecourse Ltd 10809 313809372 Principal Managers Senior middle mgrs seminar 21/03/23
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 HI3094891 -172.70 Arnold Clark Finance Ltd T/A Arnold Clark Car & Van Rental 12282 334331879 Transport Fleet VAN HIRE FOR NEW PEO

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 MRB01377 -10,200.00 Sound CultureLtd T/A MissyRedBoots Design 12640 566928586 Human Resources and Development  Backup Buddy App

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 AAMV249045 -204.25 Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M 12454 174908338 Equipment Support & Supplies Front brake pads

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 1012847377 -1,360.88 Hays Specialist Recruitment 10278 773695871 Human Resources and Development ~ Comms Officer

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 1085980 -37.00 Malvern Motor Services Ltd 11418 753965882 Transport Fleet MOT'S FOR APR 2022 - MAR 2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 NFCC 6278 -12,300.00 National Fire Chiefs Council Ltd 10125 902195446 Training Executive Leadership Programme (ELP)

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 22/03/2023 104402 -76.39 Nicholl ( Fuel Oils ) LTD 12164 253550570 Transport Fleet BLANKET ORDER 22/23 -
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27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023

9762
2100546108
38078
PI00167171
SI1-00022474
10588
1012847122
97726.
3887442
10025208
4398485
0000015204
314291
1255
AAMV250226
2100546109
405001.
2815

2816
6198904
130029997
U006119
MRB01378
545-0000005
64007265
ATC-17834.
INVUK34911
7055.
10588CR
35511540
495804
WYPF 23
91542366
506235860330390428:
WP-INV01559879
WP-INV01218908A
01218908C
11321748
11321749
11321750
11321751
11321752
11321753
11321754
11321755
11328701
11328702
11328703
11328728
11328729
11328730
11330521
11330522
11330523
11330524
11330525
11330526
11330527
11330528
11330529
11330537
11330998
11331537
11331538
11331539
11331540
11331541
11331847
11331865
11332061
11332075
11329280

-298.50
-97.19
-334.80
-260.98
-7,792.20
-600.00
-334.99
-54.00
-32.41
-1,448.40
-8,697.16
-10,668.00
-7,200.78
-3,000.00
-525.90
-97.19
-203.35
184.00
184.00
-18,804.00
-261.84
-3,282.00
-1,440.00
-220.50
-291.38
-472.00
-2,400.00
-73.00
600.00
-600.00
-714.00
-715,000.00
-47.71
-117.50
-7,183.31
-13.52
4,656.64
-212.90
-860.06
-16.54
-971.34
-615.63
-12.18
-195.11
-894.21
-22.42
-31.22
-18.50
-23.17
-22.23
-22.23
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-7.35
-76.04
-7.35
-961.83
-1,905.09
-719.50
-792.70
-11.47
-717.22
-1,169.50
-280.54
-753.27
-708.99
-39.34

Dealership Services Ltd

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

Pressure Washer Sales and Services
Safety Kleen UK LTD

Core Hygiene Limited

The Stationery Office Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment

John Price Printers

TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd

Merseyside Fire & Rescue Service
Premier Inn

Excelerate Technology Ltd

Integral Communications

Gardiner Associates Training & Research

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd
West Midlands Fire Service
Emergency One UK Ltd
Emergency One UK Ltd
Ricardo - AEA Limited

National Windscreens T/A Mobile Windscreens Ltd

Technology One (UK) Limited

Sound CultureLtd T/A MissyRedBoots Design

Atalian Servest Ltd

Improvement & Development Agency for Local Government
UK-AFI The UK Association of Fire Investigators

Cadline Ltd

Norman Long Printers Ltd
The Stationery Office Ltd
The Stationery Office Ltd
Qualsafe LTD

West Yorkshire Pension Fund
Herefordshire Council
Dwr Cymru Cyf
Water Plus

Water Plus

Water Plus

West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy
West Mercia Energy

11468
10307
12225
10521
11934
10588
10278
11976
10596
10386
11904
12341
10311
10249
12454
10307
10634
10203
10203
10007
10398
10705
12640
12606
10205
12493
11679
12579
10588
10588
12190
12213
11476
10005
12492
12492
12492
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006

978370961
746075129
487866765
720544561
829006142
662774703
773695871
614378146
354715057
414779531
243292864
779572367
580485619
308456694
174908338
746075129
281285647
499048396
499048396
144024745
303151713
878498246
566928586
823844618
318342219

530233005
377114450
662774703
662774703
763949185
180808262
701204013

243663406
243663406
243663406
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Human Resources and Development

Media and Communications
Equipment Support & Supplies
USAR

Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Telecommunications
Training

Transport Fleet
Information Strategy
Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy
Transport Fleet
Information Strategy
Information Strategy
Committee Services
Legal Services
Protection
Information Strategy
Prevention

Training

Training

Training

Finance

Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property
Facilities & Property

Red Long sleeve Technical Tops
Toner orders 2022-2023

PRESSURE WASHER REPAIRS 2022/23
BLANKET ORDER FOR WASTE
Camper 10 Litre Waterproof bag 10Itr
25 Roadcraft Licences

Finance Assistant

500x A5 2pp Ross On-Call Leaflets
COURIER SERVICES 2022/23
LACE i course

Accommodation and meals

Starlink satellite antenna

Telephone rental costs

Fire Investigation Practical Course
NPANFO3171 - Oil Filter

Toner orders 2022-2023

LGV Tests

full credit inv 33255

full credit inv 33254

Chemdata Corporate Licence Renewal
FJ16AYF - REPLACEMENT WINDSCREEN
Software support

Purchase of Buildfires Basic/Growth
Refreshments at County Hall FRA Meetings
FF part-timers legal fees share of cost
Corporate Membership Fee
AutoCAD Commercial Single User Licence
flooding leaflet printing

credit inv 10588 incorrect inv No.

25 Roadcraft Licences

Level 3 Certificate

Pension Fund Monthly Payment Instalment
Waste collection & disposal charges
Water services Ewyas Harold

Water services - various sites

Water services 01/04/21-05/09/21

to cancel WP-INV01218908

Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023

Gas 31/01/2023 to 28/02/2023
Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329281 -69.67 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329282 -691.74 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329495 -198.08 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329496 -649.17 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329497 -513.32 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329498 -14.94 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329499 -743.72 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329500 -137.64 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329501 -963.45 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329502 -579.24 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329503 -11.00 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329504 -187.35 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11329505 -656.23 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333501 -2,028.20 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333502 -429.80 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11332587 -1,881.45 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333232 -799.68 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333233 -34.00 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333234 -1,383.78 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325110 -55.81 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325111 -154.73 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325112 -33.47 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325113 -47.58 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325115 -323.68 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325488 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11325489 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333255 -708.95 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333259 -1,788.47 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333315 -318.80 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333344 -1,962.68 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11333352 -1,210.94 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328612 -352.60 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328613 -548.73 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328186 -18.59 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328187 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11321529 -43.58 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328188 -355.44 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328189 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328190 -128.72 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328191 -730.46 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328192 -1,565.15 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328193 -729.73 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328194 -250.92 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328195 -14.94 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328196 -346.92 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328197 -124.50 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11321530 -398.90 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/01/2023 to 31/01/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328198 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328199 -642.69 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328200 -18.56 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328201 -135.53 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 11328202 -802.48 West Mercia Energy 10006 709814028 Facilities & Property Electric 01/02/2023 to 28/02/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 9000055162 -524.10 Williams Medical Supplies Ltd T/A SP Services (UK) Ltd 10515 682617905 Equipment Support & Supplies Disposable Fleece Blanket

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 80815483 -1,628.12 PageOne Communications Ltd 10713 731512468 Telecommunications Connect Service and Text Bundle OVHER1
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 1837073 -13,538.25 Bodypower Sports Ltd 12634 623629637 Equipment Support & Supplies Body Power 8Kg Cast Iron Kettlebell
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 7054 -91.20 Norman Long Printers Ltd 12579 377114450 Prevention White DL Community Risk Team Prepaid env
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 3212936 -222.00 Bristol Uniforms LTD 10944 974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies BOOT58

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 1354019148 -3.39 Screwfix Direct 10526 232555575 Equipment Support & Supplies Zep Sticky Stuff Remover 100ml
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 1354770706 -24.00 Screwfix Direct 10526 232555575 Prevention 87451 No Nonsense Grab

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 236923 -55.74 Hi-Tec Europe Limited 10290 252115052 Equipment Support & Supplies Active Duty CT

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 CN00000377 531.24 Byotrol plc 10384 292732582 Equipment Support & Supplies to cancel INO0013603

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 DFE80205959 -64,248.00 Link Treasury Services Ltd t/a Link Group 11959 191229017 Transport Fleet PURCHASE OF 6 MITSUBISHI TITANS FROM
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 28120 -13,656.00 Fireblitz Extinguisher LTD 12120 924703530 Prevention FHB10W WiFi Smoke

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 28653 -660.00 NETbuilder Ltd 11709 777051710 Information Strategy Supply & install data at Evesham Station
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 RSP/HWFS26 -1,586.32 RASP Media Ltd 12351 Human Resources and Development  Counselling Sessions - 2022/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 33855 -63.24 Emergency One UK Ltd 10203 499048396 Transport Fleet HYD TO TANK DRIVE SMALL
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 23000614 -331.33 Godiva Ltd 10273 200462227 Transport Fleet 200-2481-00-0 Sensor SPD M5 FLX
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 RSP/HWFS27 -1,370.80 RASP Media Ltd 12351 Human Resources and Development  Counselling Sessions - 2022/2023
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 67005718 -164.70 Listers Group Ltd - No 1 10359 545037063 Transport Fleet Rear Brake Pads

Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 1044230 -173.05 Bristol Uniform Managed Services 11395 974896150 Equipment Support & Supplies 2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 15022 -276.00 Integral Communications 10311 580485619 Information Strategy Swap old BT sub DP box at Fownhope
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue 27/03/2023 30R00387 155.16 Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS 12292 673738693 Transport Fleet refund of job number 30i19976
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8025392

8000690

37278

INV468659
RCS1016831
2100555740
01287777568
RCS1015938
01-HWFR
01287810854
RCS1015937
INV471206
3896651
A001-SIN-00157344
15015
A001-SIN-00065240
6734

SI1-00023918

2183

15126

1354770684
23000541
1354770692
INV-0057

33596

227118

106590

19

2626359

002997

503328
INV-LPUK-001098
28119

67005819
INV-17786

28654

WC9092

149050

30119976
28.03.2023
113542619
113542620
113542618
A001-SIN-00243440
A001-SIN-00243450
68828

1086073

749682

28.03.2023 PAYROLL
PAYROLL 28.03.2023
PAYROLL 29.03.2023
PAYROLL 29.03.2023
WYPF PD 12
INV000709

3017

38510

W0038096.

10613

11393

1271

408010
CM2023-24-14
0000364815
67529003
DDV2023-167447338%
D16396

3209686
004422-000
3207962

3209729

3208960

8025399

-73.80
342.23
-226.18
-1,126.90
-335.90
-298.79
-1,525.67
-144.00
-150.00
-1,525.20
-84.00
-1,292.62
-95.21
-167.72
-6,897.60
-42.61
-3,149.30
-24.59
-187.20
-2,400.00
-1,794.00
-830.57
-219.98
-833.32
-171.48
-224.38
-629.76
-66.00
-47,313.66
-1,107.12
-24.00
-18,120.00
-12,480.00
-164.70
-288.00
-830.40
-109.74
-162.47
-155.16
-440.00
-6,885.60
-5,436.00
-3,654.80
-1,365.35
-829.87
-990.12
-37.00
-259.20
-836.43
-822.64
-1,309.90
-757.98
-176,332.20
-450.00
-78.00
-1,905.60
-3,416.10
-312.00
-120.00
-1,200.00
-38,409.50
-1,000.00
-870.00
-210.64
-229.14
-225.00
-608.83
244.97
-533.59
-418.68
-50.88
-147.60

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

Civil Defence Supply Limited

Sellick Partnership Limited - Legal Division
Truckstop-Hawkes

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

EE

Truckstop-Hawkes

Dominic Paul Beirne

EE

Truckstop-Hawkes

Sellick Partnership Limited - Legal Division
TNT UK Ltd T/A FedEx Express Transportation Ltd
The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
Integral Communications

The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
North PB Limited formerly Pinacl Solutions
Core Hygiene Limited

Speedings Limited

People Insight Ltd

Screwfix Direct

Godiva Ltd

Screwfix Direct

Off The Film Media Ltd

ABX Fluid Fittings Ltd

Ron Smith & Co

Nightsearcher Ltd

Regis Fire Protection Ltd

Home Office

Aqualeisure

Qualsafe LTD

Learning Pool Ltd

Fireblitz Extinguisher LTD

Listers Group Ltd - No 1

Printed Banners and Signs

NETbuilder Ltd

Pirtek Worcester

Paperstation LTD

Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS
Sundry BACS Creditor

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels

WFL (UK) Limited T/A Watson Fuels

The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
The OT Group Limited (formerly OfficeTeam Limited)
Protect Signs

Malvern Motor Services Ltd

Lyon Equipment

Sundry BACS Creditor

Sundry BACS Creditor

Sundry BACS Creditor

Sundry BACS Creditor

West Yorkshire Pension Fund

Whitehouse Hotel

GCB Falconry and Pest Solutions Limited
Wattrus Group Services Limited

West Mercia Police and Crime Commissioner
P.A. Luther ~ t/a GreenWood Timber
Meadowfields Ground Maintenance Ltd
Artash Counselling & Psychotherapy

West Midlands Fire Service

AFSA (Asian Fire Service Association)

Hall's Electrical Ltd

Listers Group Ltd - No 1

DDV Smart Solutions T/A Chips Away Dan Siseman
Colena Itd t/a heliguy

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Tony Williams

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Bristol Uniforms LTD

Bristol Uniform Managed Services

11395
11395
10133
12643
10603
10307
10436
10603
12627
10436
10603
12643
10596
10438
10311
10438
11775
11934
10553
12616
10526
10273
10526
12280
11688
10502
11569
10012
12062
12548
12190
12408
12120
10359
11352
11709
10720
12055
12292
20003
10627
10627
10627
10438
10438
10470
11418
10366
20003
20003
20003
20003
12213
12528
12505
12496
10631
11720
12433
12449
10634
11116
11878
10359
12185
12207
10944
10984
10944
10944
10944
11395

974896150
974896150
706307066
864288095
416906644
746075129
771592016
416906644
N/A

771592016
416906644
864288095
354715057
708876591
580485619
708876591
862823705
829006142
389539681
843489690
232555575
200462227
232555575
415974278
940844124
275087242
812303773
547469405
888816061
560060088
763949185
882389379
924703530
545037063
970199788
777051710
883981661
783648581
673738693

835972195
835972195
835972195
708876591
708876591
339821968
753965882
180979520

180808262
187185470
389734043
321460051
184620894
135587351
785749953

281285647

303294388
545037063
235769279
875093202
974896150

974896150
974896150
974896150
974896150

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Information Strategy
Telecommunications

Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Telecommunications

Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Prevention

Transport Fleet

Prevention

Training

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Training

Training

Prevention

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Finance

Training

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Principal Managers

Training

Facilities & Property

Human Resources and Development
Ops Policy

Principal Managers

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies
Equipment Support & Supplies

2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Titan black male trouser

Torch Mirror

Locum Solicitor

4Pin Y Lead ( Air Suspension)

Toner orders 2022-2023

Mobile phone rental

WAS391154 - Monkey bolts
Counselling Services

Mobile phone rental

30mtr 7 core cable

Locum Solicitor

COURIER SERVICES 2022/23
2022/23 - STATIONERY

1 x Median Session border controller
CONSUMABLES - 2022/23

1GB + 100Mb Diverse Internet

Zip Wax

Strop Bag Yellow

Presentation at mgr away day

7902G Extension Leads 4G 2M

Piston Primer Seal Kit ( Prima Pump)
Maypole 1000W 12V to 230V Power (113FY)r
Retainer ICS Suit

53 Norton BH2-BI5 Actuator

BRACES FOR TROUSERS

Galaxy Pro Nightsearcher

security tags

Service fee recharge (monthly)
Drysuit Repair 28N2113

Emergency First Aid at Work Registration
Subscription to Learning Pool LMS
CO7B-10YW WiFi CO

Rear Brake Pads

60mm UV printed helmet crest

Supply & install data at Betony Road
Supply 9 Make Up HP Hose

Magnetic white Board

Not for HWFRS - credit note cancelled
The Fire Fighters Charity Fundraising
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel

2022/23 - STATIONERY

2022/23 - JANITORIAL

Blue Traffic Lamp

MOT'S FOR APR 2022 - MAR 2023
Casualty Rescue Tri Harness

Payroll Payment

Payroll Payment

Payroll Payment

Payroll Payment

WYPF Top up of pension fund

Hire of Meeting Room & Day Delegates
increase to cover additional works

2 replacement FD30 Fire Doors
Chaplaincy Services

Blanket Order

Ad-hoc Ground Maintenance

Staff Counselling

Inter Authority Arrangements Section 13
AFSA membership 2023/24
TRANSPORTATION FROM SWINDON TO MALVERN
VOLVO SERVICING - 2022/23
KT180ONU - DENT REPAIR

DJI REPAIR OF MATRICE 210 V2
GEN301

overcharge on insurance claim

PBI Titan (Black Grid) Coat - PR2YG
F1XF Gallet Helmet Covers
BRISTOLHOOD6

2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
16/03/2023
22/02/2023
23/02/2023
08/03/2023
27/01/2023
01/03/2023
07/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
23/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
27/02/2023
01/03/2023
02/03/2023
02/03/2023

AAMV241780
AAMV251981
C/HT268303
503473
10162113
91017051
91017052
91016785
91016786
91016787
91016822
91016823
1044231
214955
3019976
INV-0406
INV472991
SI-2084
SI-2134
Q499734
Q499733
15136
0000044571
6912231
62288
16014756
29101684
DDV2023-167570808¢
WC9158
484P175173
14068600
28165
1358778418
29504
21005584649
1296.
2100558468
2100558470
3788212
1046483
OP/1963455
S$-0003409339
V-0003409338
INV471171
1012861396
1012863520
98805
INV-3881
INV-3834
INV-3798
10161291
IN00383169
u006112
2100561997
30199756C
6000011045
010594
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card

-13,440.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
-168.08
-40.30
-155.16
-3,599.52
-1,060.61
-4,800.00
-710.82
-321.12
-3,211.20
-720.00
-38.84
-2,700.00
-11,936.70
-624.75
-182.22
-2,261.10
-129.47
-416.02
-142.20
-11,700.00
-3.39
-375.00
-94.79
-250.00
-94.79
-94.79
-83.40
-79.66
-4,845.12
-2.40
-40.00
-1,143.47
-478.56
-1,360.88
-134.70
-4,579.08
-4,110.74
-10,738.94
-9,600.00
-740.00
-50,692.86
-159.59
155.16
-15,963.84
-3840

-11

-3

-311
-92.4

=72

=72
-124.78
-8.94
-65.2
-1537.5
-14.99
-14.78
-117.99
-17.69
-12.78

Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M 12454
Autostore Motor Factors Alliance Automotive UK LV Ltd t/a Autostore M 12454

Civica UK Limited

Qualsafe LTD

Lincolnshire County Council

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

West Mercia Energy

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Underwoods Steel Stockholders

Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS
VCA Ltd

Sellick Partnership Limited - Legal Division
Trans2 Performance

Trans2 Performance

NLA Media Access Limited

NLA Media Access Limited

People Insight Ltd

Worcestershire Medal Service Ltd

Michael Page International Recruitment Limited
Sure24 Ltd

Go Outdoors Ltd

Exhaust, Tyres & Batteries (ETB)

DDV Smart Solutions T/A Chips Away Dan Siseman
Pirtek Worcester

Pertemps Recruitment Partnership

Palm Equipment

Fireblitz Extinguisher LTD

Screwfix Direct

Greensafe IT LTD

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

National Fire Sprinkler Network

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

CPC Farnell

Bristol Uniform Managed Services
Phoenix Software Ltd

Computershare Voucher Services
Computershare Voucher Services

Sellick Partnership Limited - Legal Division
Hays Specialist Recruitment

Hays Specialist Recruitment

Aurora Graphics & Displays Ltd

Connect Services Building Solutions Ltd
Connect Services Building Solutions Ltd
Connect Services Building Solutions Ltd
Lincolnshire County Council
Worcestershire County Council
Technology One (UK) Limited

Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

Tructyre Fleet Management LTD T/A Tructyre ATS
Avon Fire & Rescue Service

MHDC NNDR 12003936X

West Midlands railway

West Midlands Trains

Double Trs Hilton Hotel

Association for Consultancy and Engineering
RIBA Ltd

RIBA Ltd

Amazon

Amazon

Expert Tool Store

Post Office

eBay

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

10958
12190
11567
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
10006
11395
10610
12292
11672
12643
12360
12360
12090
12090
12616
10903
12246
12162
11807
10216
12185
10720
10451
10442
12120
10526
12183
10307
10409
10307
10307
11077
11395
10455
11019
11019
12643
10278
10278
12040
12465
12465
12465
11567
10000
10705
10307
12292
10706

174908338
174908338
391171065
763949185
129392355
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
709814028
974896150
274259636
673738693
886228975
864288095
207481222
207481222
661865215
661865215
843489690
551405274
354259936
827438214
787440102
349325246
235769279
883981661
585180031
997328067
924703530
232555575
230448140
746075129

746075129
746075129
169680322
974896150
755349015
720707460
720707460
864288095
773695871
773695871
824093929
167917270
167917270
167917270
129392355
705672142
878498246
746075129
673738693
664419911

Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Protection

Training

Training

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Media and Communications

Media and Communications

Human Resources and Development
Principal Managers

Human Resources and Development
Transport Fleet

Equipment Support & Supplies
Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Prevention

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Information Strategy

Protection

Information Strategy

Information Strategy

Information Strategy

Equipment Support & Supplies
Information Strategy

Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Human Resources and Development
Equipment Support & Supplies
Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Facilities & Property

Training

Training

Information Strategy

Information Strategy

Transport Fleet

Finance

Facilities & Property

Principal Managers

Principal Managers

Principal Managers

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Information Strategy

Information Strategy

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Transport Fleet

Napa Brake Discs

Napa Rear Brake Discs

CFRMIS Ops Intel Refresh
Qualsafe Level 3 FREC Qualification
Waddington Training Facilities
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
Electric 01/01/2023 to 01/01/2023
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
80mm x 3m x4m Flat Mild Steel
RED FLEET TYRES - 2022/23

Area Commander Role Play

Locum Solicitor

Executive Coaching for Aspiring Leaders
Travel expenses 7th, 8th, 9th March
NLA Licence Extended Access

NLA Licence Renewal

Presentation to the Fire Authority
Court mounted medals

Financial Accountant

CCTV KIT INSTALLATION
HI-GEAR HG SLUMBER CAMPBED GREY
BLANKET ORDER TYRES 2022/23
KR22CWYV - REPAIRS AS PER
Hose

Van driver

Water Rescue Throwline 25mtr
FH700HIA Strobe&Pad

sticky stuff remover

Safe disposal/shredding of ICT equipment
Toner orders 2022-2023

NFS Annual Membership

Toner orders 2022-2023

Toner orders 2022-2023

Digital stud, metal cable detector
2022/23 - PPE LOST/REPLACEMENT
Symantec Protection Suite Enterprise
22-23 VAT Service Charge

22-23 VAT Service Charge

Locum Solicitor

Finance Assistant

Comms Officer

Posters

Heater installation

External works Inv 3834

Boot Wash Inv3798

Incident Command Course

Dyslexia Awareness Training

Annual renewal TechOne SaaS
Toner orders 2022-2023

cancel duplicate invoice

Re seconded officer

MHDC NNDR 12003936X

1 person to Birmingham 23/02/2023
Car parking

1 person 1 night 02-03/05/2023
Contract

Professional service contract
Professional service contract

6 various rugged cases - Galaxy A8
Delivery

3/4" drive rachet

3 car tax and cc fee

Extreme Pressure grease

Cigarette lighter sockets

Coil Spring compressor
fermentation container caps

laser Hexbit



Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue
Hereford and Worcester Fire and Rescue

03/03/2023
05/03/2023
09/03/2023
19/03/2023
21/03/2023
26/02/2023
28/02/2023
05/03/2023
05/03/2023
21/03/2023
23/03/2023
01/03/2023
15/03/2023
20/03/2023

Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card
Credit card

Total

-512.5
-8.99
-24.12
-21.9
-1557.5
-90
-27.19
-5.85
-552.6
-25.08
-1260
-43
-25.99
-9.22

-2,331,239.46

Post Office

Amazon

Premier Diagnostics Itd
Amazon

DVLA

Tesco

Amazon

NCP

Take Note

Take Note

Chief Officer's Association
Facebook

Amazon

Starbucks

Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Transport Fleet
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Prevention
Protection
Protection
Assets

Car Tax & cc fee

Key rings

Calibrated smoke and replaced battery
Phone changes and cables

3 vehicle tax 1 year & CC fee
Stationery

Voice recorder

Parking

Transcription

Transcription

training 3 people
Advertisements

Computer monitor riser
Refreshments



